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Direction
Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone B — Ballow St near 
Wickham Street Zone C

33 stops

Open route schedule

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone B

Creek Rd at Old Stockyards, stop 66a

Creek Rd at Minnippi Bvd

Creek Rd at Foxmont Drive, stop 49

Creek Rd at Carina North near Billan St

Creek Rd at Fursden Road, stop 47

Creek Rd at Carindale Tennis Centre, stop 46

Stanley Rd at Vince Herbert Field, stop 45

Stanley Rd at Carina Bowls, stop 44

Stanley Rd at Orana Street, stop 43

Stanley Rd at Pembroke Street, stop 42

Stanley Rd at Sage Street, stop 41

Stanley Rd at Lunga Street, stop 40

Stanley Rd at Garth Webb Park, stop 39

Stanley Rd at Arrol Street, stop 37

Stanley Rd at Viminal Hill Crescent, stop 35a

Perth St near Wiles St, stop 34/35

Perth St at Perth Street Park, stop 33

Perth St at St Thomas Primary, stop 31

Joseph St near Mcilwraith Ave, stop 30

Mcilwraith Ave at Hume Street, stop 29

Route schedule
Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone B — Ballow St near 
Wickham Street Zone C

Monday 06:45-07:45

Tuesday 06:45-07:45

Wednesday 06:45-07:45

Thursday 06:45-07:45

Friday 06:45-07:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cannon Hill Shopping Centre, zone B

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Mcilwraith Ave at Katherine Street, stop 28

Mcilwraith Ave near Bennetts Rd, stop 26

Milsom St near Adina St, stop 24

Milsom St at Bottomley Park, stop 22/23

Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St

Elizabeth Street Stop 84 near Edward St

Eagle St near Eagle Lane (Stop 63)

Queen Street Stop 66 near Adelaide St

Queen Street Stop 67 near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 227 near Gotha St

Wickham Street Stop 228 near Brunswick

Ballow St near Wickham Street Zone C



Direction
Ballow Street Stop 206 near Ann St — Cannon Hill Shop-
ping Centre

32 stops

Open route schedule

Ballow Street Stop 206 near Ann St

Ann Street Stop 219 at All Hallows

Ann Street Stop 6

Ann Street Stop 8

Ann Street Stop 10 at King George Square

Milsom St at Bottomley Park, stop 22/23

Milsom St near Adina St, stop 24

Mcilwraith Ave near Bennetts Rd, stop 26

Mcilwraith Ave at Katherine Street, stop 28

Mcilwraith Ave at Hume Street, stop 29

Joseph St near Mcilwraith Ave, stop 30

Perth St at St Thomas Primary, stop 31

Perth St at Perth Street Park, stop 33

Perth St near Wiles St, stop 34/35

Stanley Rd at Viminal Hill Crescent, stop 35a

Stanley Rd at Tranters Avenue, stop 36

Stanley Rd at Arrol Street, stop 37

Stanley Rd at Garth Webb Park, stop 38

Stanley Rd at Lunga Street, stop 39/40

Stanley Rd at Sage Street, stop 41

Stanley Rd at Pembroke Street, stop 42

Stanley Rd at Orana Street, stop 43

Stanley Rd at Carina Bowls, stop 44

Stanley Rd at Vince Herbert Field, stop 45

Route schedule
Ballow Street Stop 206 near Ann St — Cannon Hill Shop-
ping Centre

Monday 16:37-17:37

Tuesday 16:37-17:37

Wednesday 16:37-17:37

Thursday 16:37-17:37

Friday 16:37-17:37

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ballow Street Stop 206 near Ann St

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Creek Rd at Carina Bus Depot

Creek Rd at Carindale Tennis Centre, stop 46

Creek Rd at Fursden Road, stop 47

Creek Rd at Carina North, stop 49

Creek Rd near Foxmont Dr, stop 50

Creek Rd at Minnippi Bvd

Creek Rd at Old Stockyards

Cannon Hill Shopping Centre

P211 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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